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General information about company

Scrip code

537800

Name of the company

MANGALAM INDUSTRIAL FINANCE
LIMITED

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a o
Category Nos. OF ]:(1)] ofaid P:irct‘]_y shares "sl"h(:raelsnos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) Ly pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D) shareholder (I1) chares chares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as
(1) held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a | (466 eg: | Class a % of
) (V) % of (ATB+C2) | ¢ - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 4 25519200 25519200 |26.54 25519200 25519200 | 26.54
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 672 70645150 70645150 | 73.46 70645150 70645150 [ 73.46
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 676 96164350 96164350 96164350 96164350 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pl€d&ed or
No. Of Underlying assuming full hares (XII otherwise
Shares . : shares (XID) | ©  mbered | Number of
Category . Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying | No. Of . . . (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . convertible convertible securities ( ?
Outstanding | Warrants I held in
) shareholder . . securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible | (Xi) . ; sa sa dematerialized
(I1) - No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities W ts (Xi) | (XD)= (VIIH(X) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) arrants $a7 [No. |total |No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 26.54 25519200
Group
(B) Public 73.46 70598805
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 96118005
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Grou
g gp p
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. total no. of
) . Y| shares shares shares . .
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = " asa %
Shareholders (1) 111 shares held | equit; cposttory as pe of
(Im) AU | peceipts | (IV)+ | SCRR
(V) shares P > . Total
(VD) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class .
held | Total Voting
) (VD) As a % of X egy rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Grou
g g P p
(D Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
(d) Any Other 3 25519100 25519100 | 26.54 25519100 25519100 | 26.54
(specify)
(SX;’(' IT)O“‘I 4 25519200 25519200 | 26.54 25519200 25519200 | 26.54
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 25519200 25519200 | 26.54 25519200 25519200 | 26.54
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)Y(D)+(A)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 519 325360 325360 | 0.34 325360 325360 | 0.34
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 13 1070603 1070603 [ 1.11 1070603 1070603 | 1.11
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 140 69249187 69249187 | 72.01 69249187 69249187 | 72.01
(specify)
(S]‘;%T)Otal 672 70645150 70645150 | 73.46 70645150 70645150 | 73.46
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 672 70645150 70645150 | 73.46 70645150 70645150 | 73.46
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AFBHC2 ) 676 96164350 96164350 | 100 96164350 96164350 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 676 96164350 96164350 96164350 96164350 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Sh. Locked in pledged or
No. Of 0- Nares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Shares . assuming full conversion of .
. No. Of | Outstanding . o (XIID) equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities (as a ’
Sr. - Warrants | convertible - held in
Outstanding . . percentage of diluted share A A o
. (Xi) securities and - _ sa sa | dematerialized
convertible capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As % of % of
ities (X No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0 100
(d) 26.54 25519100
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 26.54 25519200
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 26.54 25519200
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 0.34 286415
(a(ii)) 1.11 1070603
(e) 72.01 69241787
?3“)"'“”1 (B) 73.46 70598805
Total Public
Shareholding
73.46 70598805
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 96118005
;l"otal (A+B+C 96118005
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRADEEP KUMAR DAGA Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACOPD3574C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100

100

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

100

100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

100

100

Class eg:y

Total

100

100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100 100
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

APANAPAN DISTRIBUTORS
PVT. LTD.

RESPONCE COMMODITIES
LIMITED

RESPONCE SECURITIES

PVT. LTD.

PAN (II)

AAFCA8640N

AACCB8675M

AADCRS8217])

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

390000

25050000

79100

25519100

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

390000

25050000

79100

25519100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.41

26.05

0.08

26.54

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

390000

25050000

79100

25519100

Class eg:y

Total

390000

25050000

79100

25519100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.41

26.05

0.08

26.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.41

26.05

0.08

26.54

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

390000 25050000

79100

25519100
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AATISH
DEALCOMM
PVT. LTD.

ALERT
COMMDEAL
PVT. LTD.

EXCELENCE
TRADECOM
PVT. LTD.

FORCE
AGENCY
PVT. LTD

GOODVIEW
OVERSEAS
PVT. LTD.

GUIDE
DEALCOM
LLP

KEYSTONE
NIRMAN
PVT. LTD.

PAN (II)

AAHCA2057K

AAHCA2183]

AACCE0256H

AABCF1322Q

AADCG2276L

AANFG5684R

AAECK6084H

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4450000

4704680

3681500

1586900

5872000

5712100

1100000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

4450000

4704680

3681500

1586900

5872000

5712100

1100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.63

4.89

3.83

1.65

6.11

5.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4450000

4704680

3681500

1586900

5872000

5712100

1100000

Class eg:y

Total

4450000

4704680

3681500

1586900

5872000

5712100

1100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.63

4.89

3.83

1.65

6.11

5.94

1.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.63

4.89

3.83

1.65

5.94
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4450000

4704680

3681500

1586900

5872000

5712100

1100000
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Bodies

Category Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the KIRTI
Shareholders | COMMOTRADE
@ PVT. LTD.

MASSIVE
DEALCOMM
PVT. LTD.

MOREPLUS
MERCHANTS
PVT. LTD.

NILANCHAL
DEALCOMM
PVT. LTD.

SHREE
SECURITIES
LIMITED

SMILE
SUPPLIERS
PVT. LTD.

SUPARAS
IMPEX PVT.
LTD.

PAN (II) AADCK4522F

AAFCM6861R

AAFCM6761L

AACCNS8276A

AADCS4786R

AAMCS2306N

AAMCS2297L

No. of the
Shareholders

@O

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

6295250

4118400

4600000

5904625

1074500

4580000

4821827

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(%)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

6295250

4118400

4600000

5904625

1074500

4580000

4821827

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.55

4.28

4.78

6.14

4.76

5.01

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 6295250

4118400

4600000

5904625

1074500

4580000

4821827

Class eg:y

Total 6295250

4118400

4600000

5904625

1074500

4580000

4821827

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

6.55

4.28

4.78

6.14

1.12

4.76

5.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
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percentage of
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(VID+(X) As
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6.55

4.28
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4.78

6.14

1.12

4.76

5.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6295250

4118400

4600000

5904625

1074500

4580000

4821827
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 15 16 17
Category Bodies Corporate Foreign Individuals or NRI | Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUPERIOR COMMODEAL PVT. LTD.

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAMCS2508Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4036500

210

17974

62556466

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WV)+ (V)

4036500

210

17974

62556466

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

65.05

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4036500

210

17974

62556466

Class eg:y

Total

4036500

210

17974

62556466

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.2

0.02

65.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.2

0.02

65.05

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4036500

210

17974

62556466
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