General information about company								
Scrip code	537800							
Name of the company	MANGALAM INDUSTRIAL FINANCE LIMITED							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	eholder Nos. Of shareholders (III) fully up en shareholders	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	rtly shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder		up equity	equity		held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as	
(II)			held (IV)	held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	25519200			25519200	26.54	25519200		25519200	26.54	
(B)	Public	672	70645150			70645150	73.46	70645150		70645150	73.46	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	676	96164350			96164350		96164350		96164350	100	

		Table	I - Sumn	nary Stateme	nt holding of specified	d sec	urities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	of Outstanding Warran	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
						No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				26.54					25519200
(B)	Public				73.46					70598805
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									96118005

	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class		g Rights held rities (IX)	d in
Sr.				Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of	he Promoter	and Promot	er Group	•			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	100			100	0	100		100	0
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	25519100			25519100	26.54	25519100		25519100	26.54
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	25519200			25519200	26.54	25519200		25519200	26.54
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	25519200			25519200	26.54	25519200		25519200	26.54
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding pa	ittern of	the Public sh	areholder		·			
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	519	325360			325360	0.34	325360		325360	0.34
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	13	1070603			1070603	1.11	1070603		1070603	1.11
(e)	Any Other (specify)	140	69249187			69249187	72.01	69249187		69249187	72.01
Sub-Total (B)(3)		672	70645150			70645150	73.46	70645150		70645150	73.46
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		672	70645150			70645150	73.46	70645150		70645150	73.46
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding pa	ttern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		676	96164350			96164350	100	96164350		96164350	100
Total (A+B+C)		676	96164350			96164350		96164350		96164350	100

Ta	able II - State	ment sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of the Promo	oter	and Pr	omot	ter Gro	up
Sr.	Outstanding	No. Of		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
		Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement show	ving shareholding p	pattern of the Promoter and Pro	mote	r Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0					100
(d)				26.54					25519100
Sub-Total (A) (1)				26.54					25519200
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				26.54					25519200
В	Table III - Stat	tement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Public sharehold	ler	ı	l		l
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				0.34					286415
(a(ii))				1.11					1070603
(e)				72.01					69241787
Sub-Total (B) (3)				73.46					70598805
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				73.46					70598805
С	Table IV - Sta	tement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Non Promoter-	Non I	ublic sh	areho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					96118005
Total (A+B+C									96118005

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	1								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRADEEP KUMAR DAGA	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	ACOPD3574C	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	100							
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100	100							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	100	100							
Class eg:y									
Total	100	100							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. Of Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0							
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	•							
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	,							
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
 		i							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100	100
--	-----	-----

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	APANAPAN DISTRIBUTORS PVT. LTD.	RESPONCE COMMODITIES LIMITED	RESPONCE SECURITIES PVT. LTD.	
PAN (II)	AAFCA8640N	AACCB8675M	AADCR8217J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	390000	25050000	79100	25519100
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ $(V)+(VI)$	390000	25050000	79100	25519100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.41	26.05	0.08	26.54
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)		
Class eg: X	390000	25050000	79100	25519100
Class eg:y				
Total	390000	25050000	79100	25519100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.41	26.05	0.08	26.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.41	26.05	0.08	26.54
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	T	T	
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	390000	25050000	79100	25519100				

			Any Other	r (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate						
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AATISH DEALCOMM PVT. LTD.	ALERT COMMDEAL PVT. LTD.	EXCELENCE TRADECOM PVT. LTD.	FORCE AGENCY PVT. LTD	GOODVIEW OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.	GUIDE DEALCOM LLP	KEYSTONE NIRMAN PVT. LTD.
PAN (II)	AAHCA2057K	AAHCA2183J	AACCE0256H	AABCF1322Q	AADCG2276L	AANFG5684R	AAECK6084H
No. of the Shareholders (I)							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4450000	4704680	3681500	1586900	5872000	5712100	1100000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	4450000	4704680	3681500	1586900	5872000	5712100	1100000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.63	4.89	3.83	1.65	6.11	5.94	1.14
Number of Votin	g Rights held in	each class of sec	urities (IX)				
Class eg: X	4450000	4704680	3681500	1586900	5872000	5712100	1100000
Class eg:y							
Total	4450000	4704680	3681500	1586900	5872000	5712100	1100000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.63	4.89	3.83	1.65	6.11	5.94	1.14
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.63	4.89	3.83	1.65	6.11	5.94	1.14

Number of Lock	Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4450000	4704680	3681500	1586900	5872000	5712100	1100000				

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KIRTI COMMOTRADE PVT. LTD.	MASSIVE DEALCOMM PVT. LTD.	MOREPLUS MERCHANTS PVT. LTD.	NILANCHAL DEALCOMM PVT. LTD.	SHREE SECURITIES LIMITED	SMILE SUPPLIERS PVT. LTD.	SUPARAS IMPEX PVT. LTD.
PAN (II)	AADCK4522F	AAFCM6861R	AAFCM6761L	AACCN8276A	AADCS4786R	AAMCS2306N	AAMCS2297
No. of the Shareholders (I)							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6295250	4118400	4600000	5904625	1074500	4580000	4821827
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6295250	4118400	4600000	5904625	1074500	4580000	4821827
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.55	4.28	4.78	6.14	1.12	4.76	5.01
Number of Vo	oting Rights held in	each class of sec	urities (IX)				
Class eg: X	6295250	4118400	4600000	5904625	1074500	4580000	4821827
Class eg:y							
Total	6295250	4118400	4600000	5904625	1074500	4580000	4821827
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.55	4.28	4.78	6.14	1.12	4.76	5.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of							

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.55	4.28	4.78	6.14	1.12	4.76	5.01	
Number of Lo	Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6295250	4118400	4600000	5904625	1074500	4580000	4821827	

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	15	16	17			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Clearing Members			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUPERIOR COMMODEAL PVT. LTD.			Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAMCS2508Q			Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)		1	9	10		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4036500	210	17974	62556466		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4036500	210	17974	62556466		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.2	0	0.02	65.05		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX))				
Class eg: X	4036500	210	17974	62556466		
Class eg:y						
Total	4036500	210	17974	62556466		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.2	0	0.02	65.05		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.2	0	0.02	65.05		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total						

Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4036500	210	17974	62556466